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% CHANGE OVER LAST YEAR

THIS MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE THIS MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS

DOMESTIC
 44,878  44,878  60.49  60.49Air Carrier

 1,078  1,078 -15.45 -15.45Cargo Operator

 548  548  19.65  19.65General Aviation - FBO

 572  572 -79.57 -79.57Miscellaneous

 47,076  47,076  44.87  44.87Sub Total:

INTERNATIONAL
Air Carrier  5,750  5,750  30.68  30.68

Cargo Operator  1,419  1,419  5.74  5.74

 7,169  7,169  24.85  24.85Sub Total:

 54,245  54,245  41.86  41.86TOTAL:

PASSENGER VOLUME

DOMESTIC
Revenue  3,144,357  3,144,357  89.47  89.47

NonRevenue  134,421  134,421  45.19  45.19

 3,278,778  3,278,778  87.13  87.13Sub Total:

INTERNATIONAL

Revenue  588,601  588,601  94.87  94.87

NonRevenue  8,946  8,946  52.79  52.79

 597,547  597,547  94.07  94.07Sub Total:

 3,876,325  3,876,325  88.16TOTAL:  88.16

 91.81 91.81 295,239  295,239CUSTOMS:

CARGO TONNAGE  (IN METRIC TONNES)

DOMESTIC

Freight  31,923.9  31,923.9 -31.46 -31.46

Express  7,509.0  7,509.0  46.69  46.69

Mail  3,153.0  3,153.0  2.01  2.01

 42,585.9  42,585.9 -22.27 -22.27Sub Total:

INTERNATIONAL
Freight  133,817.3  133,817.3  9.48  9.48

Express  8,414.0  8,414.0  13.96  13.96

Mail  1,636.5  1,636.5 -27.23 -27.23

 143,867.7  143,867.7  9.10  9.10Sub Total:

TOTAL
Freight  165,741.1  165,741.1 -1.82 -1.82

Express  15,923.0  15,923.0  27.36  27.36

Mail  4,789.5  4,789.5 -10.30 -10.30

 186,453.6  186,453.6 -0.11 -0.11Sub Total:
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